

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5466/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 09/08/2004 in WP No. 8637/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.V. GOPALA RAO AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dt.1.8.2005)

Date: 01/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN (In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. TA Khan, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Devendra Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to furnish spare copies.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master